Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

GAINWARD RTX3050 PEGASUS 6GB GDDR6 96Bit

AFOX RX5700XT 8GB GDR6 256Bit AFRX5700XT-
8GD6H6-V2

AFOX RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AF3050-
8GD6H5)

AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256
Bit (AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-
1024D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Gainward

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

24,00 USD

25,00 USD

27,00 USD

38,00 USD

38,50 USD

72,00 USD

173,00
usb

188,00
usb

218,00
usb

230,00
usb

22,50 USD

23,00 USD



AFOX GEFORCE GT220 1 GB DDR3 128Bit (AF220-
1024D3L2)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

AFOX GEFORCE GTX1660 SUPER 6GB GDDR6 192Bit
(AF1660S-6144D6H7-V4)

AFOX GEFORCE GTX1660 TI 6GB GDDR6 192Bit
(AF1660TI-6144D6H4)

GAINWARD RTX3050 GHOST V1 8GB GDDR6 128Bit

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 6600 Core 8GB
GDDR6 128Bit (RX-66XL8LFDQ)

XFX Speedster SWFT 309 RX 6700 10GB GDDR6
160 Bit (RX-67XLKWFDV)

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600 8GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76PSWFTFY)

GAINWARD RTX4060 PYTHON II 8GB GDDR6 128bit

XFX Speedster QICK 308 RX 7600 BLACK 8GB
GDDR6 128Bit (RX-76PQICKBY)

GAINWARD RTX3060 GHOST 12GB GDDR6 192Bit

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Gainward

Xfx

Xfx

Xfx

Gainward

Xfx

Gainward

27,00 USD

36,00 USD

39,00 USD

42,00 USD

90,00 USD

174,00
usb

178,00
usb

202,00
usb

217,00
usb

282,00
usb

282,25
usb

288,00
usb

289,00
usb

294,00
usb



XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 6650 XT 8GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-665X8DFDY)

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76TSWFTFP)

XFX Speedster QICK309 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76TQICKBP)

GAINWARD RTX4060Ti GHOST 8GB GDDR6 128bit

GAINWARD RTX4060Ti PANTHER 16GB GDDR6 128bit

XFX QICK319 RX 7700XT 12GB GDDR6 192Bit (RX-
77TQICKB9)

XFX Speedster SWFT 319 RX 6800 Core 16GB
GDDR6 256Bit (RX-68XLAQFD9)

XFX QICK319 RX 7800XT CORE 16GB GDDR6
256Bit (RX-78TQICKF9)

XFX MERC319 RX 7800XT 16 GB GDDR6 256Bit
(RX-78TMERCB9)

XFX RX 7900GRE 16GB GDDR6 256Bit (RX-
79GMBABFB) (Kutusuz)

XFX Speedster MERC 310 RX 7900 XT 20GB
GDDR6 320Bit (RX-79TMERCU9)

Xfx

Xfx

Xfx

Gainward

Gainward

Xfx

Xfx

Xfx

Xfx

Xfx

Xfx

302,00
usb

350,00
usb

362,00
usb

394,00
usb

445,00
usb

493,00
usb

495,00
usb

550,00
usb

565,00
usb

645,00
usb

830,00
usb



